Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Ha - (953798) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.44
33.79
33.86
33.95
34.39
34.46
34.71
35.06
35.48
35.58
35.88
35.97
36.30
38.73
39.35
41.24
41.54
42.73
44.68
55.37

56.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.44

34.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

424
375
373
370
356
354
346
336
324
321
313
311
302
249

206
202
185
162
85
81

WA Pts

424

354

Round

r T m I T =m T I T

-n

I T m =m I I

Round

H
H

Date

03/11/18
25/03/17
11/06/17
02/04/17
17/12/16
171117
24/09/17
01/10/16
12/06/16
271116
26/03/16
18/09/16
03/07/16
13/12/15
27/09/15
12/07/15
12/04/15
19/10/14
14/09/14
15/12/13
22/09/13

Date

03/11/18
171117

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier

LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet
Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Epping Forest Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016
Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala

Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships
Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015

City of Cambridge July Open

Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Epping Forest District Club Championships
Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala

Epping Forest District SC Club Championships

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet

Venue

Luton

Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
Harlow
Loughton
liford
Loughton
Braintree
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton
Cambridge
Braintree
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton

Loughton

Venue

Luton

Harlow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Epping For't

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Club Swam Under

Epping For't
Epping For't

Level

A A 0 W oW

w

L= > B @ ]

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.71
33.86
33.95
33.79
34.39
35.58
35.06
35.97
36.30
35.48
35.88
38.73
39.35
41.24
41.54
42.73
44.68
55.37

56.19

Copyright 2024

373
370
375
356
321
336
311

324
313
249
237

202
185
162
85
81

m I T I @m I mMm m™m I I I

I T m ™

24/09/17
11/06/17
02/04/17
25/03/17
17/12/16
2711116
01/10/16
18/09/16
03/07/16
12/06/16
26/03/16
13/12/15
27/09/15
12/07/15
12/04/15
19/10/14
14/09/14
15/12/13
22/09/13

Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017
Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier

LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016
Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala

Epping Forest Club Championships

LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016
Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships
Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015

City of Cambridge July Open

Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

Epping Forest District Club Championships
Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala

Epping Forest District SC Club Championships

Loughton
Loughton
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Braintree
liford
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton
Fullwell Cross
Loughton
Loughton
Cambridge
Braintree
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton

Loughton

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



