Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rachel Ha - (953798) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.44	424	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Epping For't	2
33.79	375	F	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Epping For't	3
33.86	373	Н	11/06/17	Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)	Loughton	Epping For't	4
33.95	370	Н	02/04/17	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	Epping For't	3
34.39	356	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Epping For't	3
34.46	354	Н	17/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Epping For't	3
34.71	346	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Epping For't	3
35.06	336	F	01/10/16	LBRS Early Chance October Meet	llford	Epping For't	3
35.48	324	Н	12/06/16	Epping Forest Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
35.58	321	Н	27/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	Epping For't	3
35.88	313	F	26/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Epping For't	3
35.97	311	Н	18/09/16	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016	Loughton	Epping For't	3
36.30	302	Н	03/07/16	Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala	Loughton	Epping For't	4
38.73	249	F	13/12/15	Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
39.35	237	F	27/09/15	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015	Loughton	Epping For't	3
41.24	206	Н	12/07/15	City of Cambridge July Open	Cambridge		3
41.54	202	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
42.73	185		19/10/14	Epping Forest District Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
44.68	162		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Epping For't	3
55.37	85		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Epping For't	3
56.19	81		22/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	32.44	424	Н	03/11/18	Swim England East Region Short Course Championship	Luton	Epping For't	2
Со	34.46 pyright 202	354 24	Н	17/11/17	Harlow Penguins 2017 Winter Open Meet	Harlow	Epping For't Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
34.71	346	Н	24/09/17	Epping Forest District Season Opener Gala 2017	Loughton	Epping For't	3
33.86	373	Н	11/06/17	Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)	Loughton	Epping For't	4
33.95	370	Н	02/04/17	Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier	Thurrock	Epping For't	3
33.79	375	F	25/03/17	LBR Regional Qualifying Meet March 2017	Fullwell Cross	Epping For't	3
34.39	356	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Epping For't	3
35.58	321	Н	27/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	Epping For't	3
35.06	336	F	01/10/16	LBRS Early Chance October Meet	Ilford	Epping For't	3
35.97	311	Н	18/09/16	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2016	Loughton	Epping For't	3
36.30	302	Н	03/07/16	Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala	Loughton	Epping For't	4
35.48	324	Н	12/06/16	Epping Forest Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
35.88	313	F	26/03/16	LBRSC Last Chance Regional Meet 2016	Fullwell Cross	Epping For't	3
38.73	249	F	13/12/15	Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
39.35	237	F	27/09/15	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015	Loughton	Epping For't	3
41.24	206	Н	12/07/15	City of Cambridge July Open	Cambridge		3
41.54	202	Н	12/04/15	Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet	Braintree		3
42.73	185		19/10/14	Epping Forest District Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
44.68	162		14/09/14	Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014	Loughton	Epping For't	3
55.37	85		15/12/13	Epping Forest District SC Yule Tide Gala	Loughton	Epping For't	3
56.19	81		22/09/13	Epping Forest District SC Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS